
HK OEW BSK
Oil tray for steel tank, Type BSK
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Properties
Design without feet
Surface Primer with zinc dust paint, mineral oil resistant
Material Steel

Description
Collecting volume = useful tank volume
100% leak tested
Version with special type plate and acceptance pursuant to §19 WHG (German Water Recources Act) available at additional charge on request

Item
Identification Volume B B1 H L L1 Weight 
 (L) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
HK OEW 63 BSK
HK OEW 100 BSK
HK OEW 160 BSK
HK OEW 200 BSK
HK OEW 250 BSK
HK OEW 300 BSK
HK OEW 400 BSK

74
105
160
200
250
300
400

600
700
800
850
1000
900
1000

315
414
544
594
644
654
689

200
200
200
220
200
250
250

700
850
1000
1100
1250
1400
1700

428
553
730
820
930
1128
1434

22
29
36
42
50
57
72

Accessory for following products
HK BSK BSK hydraulic tank (with cleaning hatch)


